Tax Amount320910
32091010
32091090
38140010

8,631.33
13,305.00
7,359.90
1,423.68

9%
9Yo

9o/o

9%

776.82
1,197.45

662.39
128.13

9%
9%
90k
90k

776.82
1 197 .45

662.39
128.'t3

1,553.64
2,394.90
1,324.78

256.26
Total 30 719.91 2 764.79 764.79 5,529.58

NN

INR Five Thousand Five Hundred Twenty Nine and Fifty Eight Only
We declare that this invoice shows the actual price of the
goods described and that all particulars are true and
correct.TERMS & CONDITTONS:
1. Goods once sold wlll not be taken back or exchanoed.
2. lnlerest @ 24% will be charged after 30 days from-